
REGULATORS AND POLICY-MAKERS IN YELLOW 29 Regulators and Policy-Makers in Attendance 
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Country/Region Name
Yes Sania Abdul Malak Sania Abdul Malak sania.abdulmalak@cibc.com Canada
Yes Brad Dance Brad Dance bdan@tugo.com Canada
Yes Robyn Jennings Robyn Jennings robyn.jennings@cafii.com Canada
Yes Thembi Mathwasa Thembi Mathwasa thembi.mathwasa@gov.ab.ca Canada
Yes Rob Dobbins Rob Dobbins rob.dobbins@assurant.com United States
Yes Michael Camacho Michael Camacho mcamacho@csibrokers.com Canada
Yes Geoffrey Smith Geoffrey Smith geoffrey.smith@cibc.com Canada
Yes Marlene Salgadinho-Tanos Marlene Salgadinho-Tanos marlene.salgadinho@canadalife.com Canada
Yes Michael Arlitt Michael Arlitt michael.arlitt@wtwco.com United States
Yes Susan Gibaut Susan Gibaut susan.gibaut@assurant.com United States
Yes Peter Thorn Peter Thorn peter.thorn@td.com Canada
Yes Mario Beaudoin Mario Beaudoin mario.beaudoin@lautorite.qc.ca Canada
Yes Michelle Costello Michelle Costello michelle.costello@cumis.com Canada
Yes Monika Spudas Monika Spudas monika.spudas@securiancanada.ca Canada
Yes Natalie Berkheimer Natalie Berkheimer natalie.berkheimer@rbc.com Canada
Yes Natalie Berkheimer Natalie Berkheimer natalie.berkheimer@rbc.com Canada
Yes Trisha Richards Trisha Richards trisha.richards@fsrao.ca Canada
Yes Catherine Allman Catherine Allman callman@cadri.com Canada
Yes david sorensen david sorensen david.sorensen@gov.ab.ca Canada
Yes David Mulyk David Mulyk david.mulyk@gov.ab.ca Canada
Yes Jayesh Gajre Jayesh Gajre jayesh.gajre@cibc.com Canada
Yes Jayesh Gajre Jayesh Gajre jayesh.gajre@cibc.com Canada
Yes Léa Dufresne Léa Dufresne lea.dufresne@dsf.ca Canada
Yes Harry James Harry James harry.james@bcfsa.ca Canada
Yes Lucas Neufeld Lucas Neufeld lucas.neufeld@bcfsa.ca Canada
Yes Alex Ciappara Alex Ciappara aciappara@cba.ca Canada
Yes Pier-Luc Chouinard Pier-Luc Chouinard pier-luc.chouinard@dsf.ca Canada
Yes Pierre-Olivier Cyr Pierre-Olivier Cyr pierre-olivier.cyr@dsf.ca Canada
Yes Cindy Audet Cindy Audet caudet2@dsf.ca Canada
Yes Manpreet Abrol Manpreet Abrol manpreet.abrol@bcfsa.ca Canada
Yes Andrea Lewis Andrea Lewis andrea.r.lewis@rbc.com Canada
Yes Thomas Paré-Bourque Thomas Paré-Bourque thomas.pare-bourque@dsf.ca Canada
Yes Dominique Lavoie Dominique Lavoie dominiquea.lavoie@desjardins.com Canada
Yes Isabelle Tan Isabelle Tan isabelle.tan@securiancanada.ca Canada
Yes Geoffrey Beechey Geoffrey Beechey gbeechey@cadri.com Canada
Yes Chris Childerhouse Chris Childerhouse chris_childerhouse@optima.net Canada
Yes Marina Makhnach Marina Makhnach marina.makhnach@bcfsa.ca Canada
Yes Jenn Schmidt Jenn Schmidt jennifer.schmidt2@gov.sk.ca Canada
Yes Kevin Szweras Kevin Szweras kevin.szweras@cibc.com Canada
Yes Dave Svadjian Dave Svadjian dave.svadjian@cibc.com Canada
Yes Darrell Leadbetter Darrell Leadbetter darrell.leadbetter@osfi-bsif.gc.ca Canada
Yes Paula Augusta Paula Augusta paula.augusta@bcfsa.ca Canada
Yes Dennis Craig Dennis Craig dennis.craig@rbc.com Canada
Yes Pascale Charest-Guérin Pascale Charest-Guérin pascale.charest-guerin@lautorite.qc.ca Canada
Yes Shamir Jamal Shamir Jamal shamir.jamal@securiancanada.ca United States

Yes Christian Beaulieu Christian Beaulieu christian.beaulieu@lautorite.qc.ca Canada

same name often means this 
person registered others in 
their organization

Yes Sarah Butler Sarah Butler sarah.butler@fcnb.ca Canada
Yes Eleanore Ho Eleanore Ho eleanore_ho@cooperators.ca Canada
Yes Melissa Townsend Melissa Townsend Melissa.Townsend@gov.ab.ca Canada
Yes Sarah Gene Sarah Gene sarah.gene@lautorite.qc.ca Canada
Yes Sarah Gene Sarah Gene sarah.gene@lautorite.qc.ca Canada
Yes Sarah Gene Sarah Gene sarah.gene@lautorite.qc.ca Canada
Yes Sergey Beznosov Sergey Beznosov sergey.beznosov@td.com Canada
Yes Julia Eldridge Julia Eldridge julia.eldridge@td.com Canada
Yes Julia Eldridge Julia Eldridge julia.eldridge@td.com Canada
Yes Emily Hill Emily Hill emily.hill@td.com Canada
Yes May Sheng May Sheng may.sheng@cibc.com Canada
Yes Rosa Massara Rosa Massara rosa.massara@cibc.com Canada
Yes Dorothy DeBono Dorothy DeBono dorothy.debono@cibc.com Canada
Yes Shahnoor K Shahnoor K shahnoor.khimjee@td.com Canada
Yes Susan Bristow Susan Bristow susan_bristow@cooperators.ca Canada
Yes Sylvie Anderberg Sylvie Anderberg sylvie.anderberg@gov.ab.ca Canada
Yes Lilimae Mpiana Lilimae Mpiana lilimae.mpiana@fsrao.ca Canada
Yes John Burns John Burns john.burns@securiancanada.ca Canada
Yes Roby Varghese Roby Varghese roby.varghese@cibc.com Canada
Yes Kimberly Hutchison Kimberly Hutchison kimberly_hutchison@cooperators.ca Canada
Yes Peter Thompson Peter Thompson peter.thompson@bnc.ca Canada
Yes Supan Shah Supan Shah supan.shah@rbc.com Canada
Yes Kamilia Mir Kamilia Mir kamilia.mir@rbc.com Canada
Yes Daniel Hou Daniel Hou daniel.hou@rbc.com Canada
Yes Astrid Parra Astrid Parra astrid.parra@securiancanada.ca United States
Yes Steve Power Steve Power Stephen.Power@fsrao.ca Canada
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Yes Aloma Rasquinha Aloma Rasquinha aloma.rasquinha@rbc.com Canada
Yes Gunther Rathgeb Gunther Rathgeb gunther.rathgeb@rbc.com Canada
Yes Soraya Ismaīl Soraya Ismaīl soraya_ismail@cooperators.ca Canada
Yes Elsa Farnsworth Elsa Farnsworth elsa.farnsworth@wtwco.com United States
Yes Elsa Farnsworth Elsa Farnsworth elsa.farnsworth@wtwco.com United States
Yes Rachel Paul Rachel Paul rachel.paul@wtwco.com United States
Yes Anubhav Pattanaik Anubhav Pattanaik anubhav.pattanaik@wtwco.com United States
Yes Ellen Zhu Ellen Zhu ellen.zhu@wtwco.com United States
Yes Ron Tsang Ron Tsang ron.tsang@wtwco.com United States
Yes Louie Georgakis Louie Georgakis louie.georgakis@canadalife.com Canada
No Serina Serina Yau serina.yau@fsrao.ca
No Grace Grace Tijani grace.tijani@securiancanada.ca
No Suzanne Suzanne Houser suzanne.houser@canadalife.com
No Bradley Bradley Kuiper bradley.kuiper@scotiabank.com
No Nusrat Nusrat Rahman nusrat.rahman@cibc.com
No Andrea Andrea Stuska andrea.stuska@td.com
No Varun Varun Sheth varun.sheth2@cibc.com
No Brett Brett Thibault bthibault@insurancecouncilofbc.com
No April April Stadnek april.stadnek@skcouncil.sk.ca
No Kari Kari Toovey Kari.Toovey@BCFSA.ca
No Patrick Patrick Charbonneau patrick.charbonneau@optimumre.com
No Louis-Philippe Louis-Philippe Morisset louis-philippe.morisset@dsf.ca
No David David Ross david.ross@assurant.com
No Marija Marija Samac marija.samac@cibc.com
No Brent Brent Lemanski blemanski@limra.com
No Erica Erica Hiemstra erica.hiemstra@fsrao.ca
No Nichad Nichad Goulamhoussen nichad.goulamhoussen@securiancanada.ca
No Darren Darren MacLennan darren.maclennan@cibc.com
No Ray Ray Wong ray.wong@bcfsa.ca
No Carmelina Carmelina Manno carmelina_manno@manulife.ca
No Christian Christian Petit-Frère cpetitfrere@cba.ca
No Zabeda Zabeda Yaqoob zyaqoob@abcouncil.ab.ca
No Tracy Tracy Emberson tracy.emberson@wtwco.com
No Afzal Afzal Baig afzal.baig@chubb.com
No John Paul John Paul da Silva johnpaul.dasilva@cibc.com
No Christina Christina Panagio christina.panagio@bcfsa.ca
No Casandra Casandra Litniansky casandra.litniansky@cumis.com
No Jason Jason Naylor Jason.Naylor@CIBC.com
No Angela Angela Ramos angela.ramos@cibc.com
No Marcy Marcy Taylor marcy.taylor@cibc.com
No Anthony Anthony Ricci anthony.ricci@td.com
No Christa Christa Bunting christa.bunting@cibc.com
No Melissa Melissa Moran melissa.moran@cibc.com
No Moira Moira Gill Moiragill@ymail.com
No Moira Moira Gill moira.gill@td.com
No Marvin Marvin Mendoza marvin.mendoza@tdinsurance.com
No Laura Laura Bedford laura.bedford@rbc.com
No John John Doe test.registrant1@zoom.us
No Jane Jane Smith test.registrant2@zoom.us
No Lisa Lisa Liesch lisa.liesch@gov.sk.ca
No Tara Tara Doiron tara.doiron@rbc.com
No Hans Hans Janiak hans.janiak@rbc.com
No Yirui Yirui Chen yirui.chen@wtwco.com
Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest

14163568694 2024-03-19 13:04 2024-03-19 13:51 48 Yes
14165811236 2024-03-19 13:04 2024-03-19 13:57 53 Yes


